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BALTICAGADE 7

8000
ÅRHUS C.
DENMARK

QUANTITY/PRICE
Quantity: 4968 Pcs.
Price per item: 36.00 DKK
Total amount: 178,848.00 DKK

STYLE

Style number: 12042298

Style name: STAR WARS TEE S/S 11-12 2010

LABELS COMMENTS
Pls confirm price, delivery and quantity before start of production and 
latest within 48 hours after the order has been released.
Pls forward pre production sample for approval in size L, for quality + 
color reference + other details before start of bulk production. 
Furthermore we need 1 shipment sample latest 7 days before ETD.
Pls specify each of the signs #, stated under distribution, on packing list,
invoice and shipping marks.

For express orders: When sales samples are not available latest 4 
weeks from order is placed, it may be object of cancellation, if no other 
agreement is made upon order confirmation.

¿Production must be completed and ready in order to reach the closing 
date of the vessel which is same as ETD date mentioned in the order 
form¿

Barcode Label:
Care Label:
Hang Tag:
Main Label:
Size Label:

STICK 76
CSTTRT
JJ1005
PRINTED LABEL
JJ1010
JJ1032: Label at side seamLabel/hangtag:

09-06-2010
14-06-2010

Creation date:
Changed date:

Subsupplier: Contrast Denmark (Made in Cantek) (2603468)

DATES
 COUNTRYNO  SHIPMENT DATE(ETD)  ARRIVAL DATE (ETA)  CANCEL DATE

16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10

16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10
16-11-10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10
30-11-10

BELGIUM RETAIL
FINLAND RETAIL
FINLAND WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE
GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE
IRELAND WHOLESALE
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
SWITZERLAND

Style EAN: 5702808307170

Mens knitted s/s tee with o-neck. Details as your 
sketch. Heavy wash.

Description:

Quality: Heavy wash
Gender: Male
Manufacture: Knit
StyleType: T-SHIRT
Composition: 100% Cotton

11-06-2010Portal date:

A-TEX A/SPrice label supplier:

Confirmed by SupplierStatus:
TURKEYCountry of Origin:

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#

ORIGINAL DELIVERY DATES
 COUNTRYNO ORIGINAL SHIPMENT DATE ORIGINAL ARRIVAL DATE  NUMBER OF CHANGES

Bestseller A/S-DENMARKIssuer of the Co.:

Contrast Denmark (Made in Cantek)
Subsupplier :

CONTRAST ApS This supplier is rated Green

This subsupplier is rated No Rating
Visit Date :
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PAYMENT & TRANSPORTATION
Terms of payment: 30 DAYS - 2,5%

PACKING

DISTRIBUTION
 COUNTRYNO  ASSORTMENT BOXES

 COUNTRYNO  TRANSPORTATION  TERMS OF DELIVERY
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

BELGIUM RETAIL
FINLAND RETAIL
FINLAND WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE
GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE
IRELAND WHOLESALE
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
SWITZERLAND

BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD
BY ROAD

DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID
DELIVERED DUTY PAID

QUANTITY
A 24 SLIM
B 24 SLIM
A 24 SLIM
B 24 SLIM
C 24 SLIM
A 24 SLIM
A 24 SLIM
B 24 SLIM
B 24 SLIM
P 24 SLIM
B 24 SLIM
A 24 SLIM
A 24 SLIM

4
4

16
24
5

37
8

11
4
4

15
62
13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

96
96
384
576
120
888
192
264
96
96
360
1488
312

BELGIUM RETAIL
FINLAND RETAIL
FINLAND WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GERMANY WHOLESALE
GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE
GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE
IRELAND WHOLESALE
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
SWITZERLAND

Packing to be in regards to the environmental protection, limiting the use of poly bags as much as possible and should be estimated in accordance 
w/ the style.
Packing to be in accordance with the Bestseller supplier manual instructions.
Pls pack all styles per box in one poly bag, but each color to be placed in a separate poly bag. The garment should be packed in assortments in 
accordance with the order.

Packing must ensure the goods to arrive safely.
Each garment has to contain: woven necklabel, size label (unless we use printed main label), care label and hangtag (with Bestseller barcode/price 
sticker). acc. to description in the supplier manual. 

Pls supply all labels + pricestickers from A-TEX at your account. Accessories to be bought through Bestseller HK on your account. All prices must be
including label, price sticker and accessories cost. 
As per 01.01.2005 the use of PVC in products for bestseller is no longer permitted.

Pls mark each box with Bestseller a/s, item number, item name, order number and assortment size in easily read letters. Each carton must carry 
shipping marks w/ barcodes on 2 sides of the carton.
It is important that the size of the carton matches exactly with the size of the content. As a minimum standard we require double layered corrugated 
cardboard. Closing of the carton must be in accordance to the supplier manual. Pls avoid band around the carton and also metal clips.

The maximum weight of each carton must not exceed 20 kg.
It is of high importance that the actual delivered quantity corresponds exactly with the quantity ordered. Should there in certain cases due to 
unforeseen reasons be any discrepancies, we would as a maximum accept 5% over shipment per. country, standard boxes only.

CHANGES SINCE LAST ORDER CONFIRMATION
 DATE  USER NAME STATUS DESCRIPTION

Katrine Monin ACCEPTED_BY_SUPPLIER Confirmed by Supplier14-06-2010

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
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PACKING INFORMATION

PACKING INFORMATION

PACKING INFORMATION

 

 

 

BLACK 

GREY MELANGE 

BLACK 

GREY MELANGE 

BLACK 

GREY MELANGE 

12
12

12
12

12
12

 TOTAL

 TOTAL

 TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

S M L XL

S M L XL XX
L

M L XL XX
L

6 8 6 4

2 6 8 6 2

4 8 8 4

3 4 3 2

3 4 3 2

1 3 4 3 1

1 3 4 3 1

2 4 4 2

2 4 4 2

 SIZE

 SIZE

 SIZE

COLOUR + VARIANT NAME

COLOUR + VARIANT NAME

COLOUR + VARIANT NAME

 LENGTH

 LENGTH

 LENGTH

24

24

24

24

24

24

 Ass:

 Ass:

 Ass:

1 3 6 7 12 13

2 4 8 9 11

5

140 BOXES

58 BOXES

5 BOXES

# # # # # #

# # # # #

#
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, , , , ,
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4968

BLACK 

GREY MELANGE 

TOTAL
SUMMING UP THE PRODUCTION

PACKING INFORMATION

494 764 680 478 68

494 764 680 478 68

S M L XL XX
L

COLOUR + VARIANT NAME
2484

2484

 SIZE

988 1528 1360 956 136

 

BLACK 

GREY MELANGE 

12
12

 TOTAL

TOTAL

S M L XL

8 10 4 2

4 5 2 1

4 5 2 1

 SIZE

LGTH+SIZE EAN-NOCOLOUR

COLOUR + VARIANT NAME

Best regards,

Thomas Rosenvold Tygesen, Jack & Jones

 LENGTH

LENGTH

ORDER TOTAL

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE

VARIANT NAME COLOUR CODE

GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE
GREY MELANGE

5702809484818
5702809484825
5702809484832
5702809484849
5702809484863
5702809484771
5702809484788
5702809484795
5702809484801
5702809484856

 S
 M
 L
 XL
 XXL
 S
 M
 L
 XL
 XXL

24

HANGER TEXT

This order is subject to compliance with Bestsellers Code of Conduct and Bestsellers Chemical Restrictions. 

If the goods are delayed as a result of either documents, which are incorrectly issued or documents, which are arriving
too late, this will be considered comparable with a delay of the goods, and actions will be taken accordingly. 
 

24 Ass: 10

4 BOXES

 TOTAL

# ,

SUPPLIER INFO.


