BESTSELLER®

Page 1 of 4 Print date: 15-06-2010

Order number: CSTTRT697202

CONTRAST ApS

BALTICAGADE 7

8000 ÅRHUS C. DENMARK Subsupplier: Contrast Denmark (Made in Cantek) (2603468)

Subsupplier :

Contrast Denmark (Made in Cantek)



This supplier is rated Green

Creation date: 09-06-2010 Changed date: 14-06-2010 Portal date: 11-06-2010 Status: Confirmed by Supplier Country of Origin: TURKEY Issuer of the Co.: Bestseller A/S-DENMARK

This subsupplier is rated No Rating Visit Date :

STYLE

Style number: Style EAN: Style name: Description:	12042298 5702808307170 STAR WARS TEE S/S 11-12 2010 Mens knitted s/s tee with o-neck. Details as your sketch. Heavy wash.	
Quality:	Heavy wash Gender: Male Manufacture: Knit StyleType: T-SHIRT Composition: 100% Cotton	
	QUANTITY/PRICE	
Quantity:	4968 Pcs.	
Price per item:	36.00 DKK	
Total amount:	178,848.00 DKK	
	LABELS	COMMENTS
Barcode Label:	STICK 76	Pls confirm price, delivery and quantity before start of production and
Care Label:	CSTTRT	latest within 48 hours after the order has been released.
Hang Tag:	JJ1005	Pls forward pre production sample for approval in size L, for quality +

Hang Tag:	JJ1005
Main Label:	PRINTED LABEL
Size Label:	JJ1010
Label/hangtag:	JJ1032: Label at side seam
Price label supplier:	A-TEX A/S

color reference + other details before start of bulk production. Furthermore we need 1 shipment sample latest 7 days before ETD. Pls specify each of the signs #, stated under distribution, on packing list, invoice and shipping marks.

For express orders: When sales samples are not available latest 4 weeks from order is placed, it may be object of cancellation, if no other agreement is made upon order confirmation.

¿Production must be completed and ready in order to reach the closing date of the vessel which is same as ETD date mentioned in the order form¿

	DATES								
NO	COUNTRY	SHIPMENT DATE(ETD)	ARRIVAL DATE (ETA)	CANCEL DATE					
#1	BELGIUM RETAIL	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#2	FINLAND RETAIL	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#3	FINLAND WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#4	GERMANY WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#5	GERMANY WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#6	GERMANY WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#7	GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#8	GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
#9	IRELAND WHOLESALE	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
# 10	ITALY	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
# 11	ITALY	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
# 12	ITALY	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
# 13	SWITZERLAND	16-11-10	16-11-10	30-11-10					
		ORIGINAL DELI	VERY DATES						
NO	COUNTRY	ORIGINAL SHIPMENT DATE	ORIGINAL ARRIVAL DATE	NUMBER OF CHANGES					

Bestseller A/S Fredskovvej - 7330 Brande TEL. 99423200 - FAX 99423499 - CVR NR 88216512 EMAIL-BESTSELLER@BESTSELLER.COM- www.bestseller.com

Order number: CSTTRT697202

PAYMENT & TRANSPORTATION							
Ferms o	of payment: 30 DAYS - 2,5%						
NO	COUNTRY	TRANSPORTATION	TERMS OF DELIVERY				
# 1	BELGIUM RETAIL	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#2	FINLAND RETAIL	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#3	FINLAND WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#4	GERMANY WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#5	GERMANY WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#6	GERMANY WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#7	GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#8	GREAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
#9	IRELAND WHOLESALE	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
# 10	ITALY	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
# 11	ITALY	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
# 12	ITALY	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				
# 13	SWITZERLAND	BY ROAD	DELIVERED DUTY PAID				

Packing to be in regards to the environmental protection, limiting the use of poly bags as much as possible and should be estimated in accordance w/ the style.

Packing to be in accordance with the Bestseller supplier manual instructions.

Pls pack all styles per box in one poly bag, but each color to be placed in a separate poly bag. The garment should be packed in assortments in accordance with the order.

Packing must ensure the goods to arrive safely.

Each garment has to contain: woven necklabel, size label (unless we use printed main label), care label and hangtag (with Bestseller barcode/price sticker). acc. to description in the supplier manual.

Pls supply all labels + pricestickers from A-TEX at your account. Accessories to be bought through Bestseller HK on your account. All prices must be including label, price sticker and accessories cost.

As per 01.01.2005 the use of PVC in products for bestseller is no longer permitted.

Pls mark each box with Bestseller a/s, item number, item name, order number and assortment size in easily read letters. Each carton must carry shipping marks w/ barcodes on 2 sides of the carton.

It is important that the size of the carton matches exactly with the size of the content. As a minimum standard we require double layered corrugated cardboard. Closing of the carton must be in accordance to the supplier manual. Pls avoid band around the carton and also metal clips.

The maximum weight of each carton must not exceed 20 kg.

It is of high importance that the actual delivered quantity corresponds exactly with the quantity ordered. Should there in certain cases due to unforeseen reasons be any discrepancies, we would as a maximum accept 5% over shipment per. country, standard boxes only.

		CHANGES SINCE LAST ORDER CONFIRM	MATION	
DATE	USER NAME	STATUS	DESCRIPTION	
4-06-2010	Katrine Monin	ACCEPTED_BY_SUPPLIER	Confirmed by Supplier	
		DISTRIBUTION		
NO COL	UNTRY	ASSORTMENT	BOXES	QUANTITY
#1 BEL	_GIUM RETAIL	A 24 SLIM	4	96
#2 FIN	LAND RETAIL	B 24 SLIM	4	96
#3 FIN	LAND WHOLESALE	A 24 SLIM	16	384
#4 GEF	RMANY WHOLESALE	B 24 SLIM	24	576
#5 GEF	RMANY WHOLESALE	C 24 SLIM	5	120
#6 GEF	RMANY WHOLESALE	A 24 SLIM	37	888
#7 GRI	EAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE	A 24 SLIM	8	192
#8 GRI	EAT BRITAIN WHOLESALE	B 24 SLIM	11	264
#9 IRE	LAND WHOLESALE	B 24 SLIM	4	96
#10 ITAI	LY	P 24 SLIM	4	96
#11 ITAI	LY	B 24 SLIM	15	360
#12 ITAI	LY	A 24 SLIM	62	1488
#13 SW	ITZERLAND	A 24 SLIM	13	312



Bestseller A/S Fredskovvej - 7330 Brande TEL. 99423200 - FAX 99423499 - CVR NR 88216512 EMAIL-BESTSELLER@BESTSELLER.COM- www.bestseller.com

B E S T S E L L E R °

Page 3 of 4 Print date: 15-06-2010

							Order num	ber: CS	TTRT697
	PACKING	NFORMATI	ON						1
		SIZE				TOTAL			1
	Ass:24 #1, #3, #6, #7, #12,#13,								
	140 BOXES								
LENGTH	I COLOUR + VARIANT NAME	<u>ہ</u>	Σ	L .	×L				
	BLACK	3	4	3	2	12			
	GREY MELANGE	3	4	3	2	12	_		
OTAL		6	8	6	4	24			
	PACKING I	NFORMATI	ON]
		SIZE	_				TOTAL		
	Ass:24 #2, #4, #8, #9, #11,								
	58 BOXES								
	CO BOXEO								
ENCT	COLOUR + VARIANT NAME	s	Σ	L	×	XXL			
ENGIE	BLACK	1	3	4	3	$\frac{1}{1}$	12		
	GREY MELANGE	1	3	4	3	1	12		
OTAL									
OTAL		2	6	8	6	2	24		1
	PACKING I		UN						
	Acc: 24 #5	SIZE			1	TOTAL			
	Ass:24 #5 ,								
	5 BOXES								
	5 BOXES								
	5 BOXES								
	5 BOXES								
.ENGTH		Σ		XL	XXL				
ENGTH	5 BOXES	<u>Σ</u>	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	TX 4	XX	12			
_ENGTH	I COLOUR + VARIANT NAME					12	_		



Bestseller A/S Fredskovvej - 7330 Brande TEL. 99423200 - FAX 99423499 - CVR NR 88216512 EMAIL-BESTSELLER@BESTSELLER.COM- www.bestseller.com

DENMARK

BESTSELLER®

Order number: CSTTRT697202 PACKING INFORMATION SIZE TOTAL Ass:24 #10, **4 BOXES** × LENGTH COLOUR + VARIANT NAME Σ S _ BLACK 4 2 12 5 1 GREY MELANGE 4 5 2 1 12 TOTAL 2 8 10 4 24

SUMMING UP THE PRODUCTION							
	SIZE						
	ORDER TOTAL					XXL	
LENGTH	COLOUR + VARIANT NAME	S	Σ		×	×	
	BLACK	494	764	680	478	68	2484
	GREY MELANGE	494	764	680	478	68	2484
TOTAL		988	1528	1360	956	136	4968

COLOUR	VARIANT NAME	HANGER TEXT	LGTH+SIZE	COLOUR CODE SUPPLIER INFO	. EAN-NO
BLACK			S		5702809484818
BLACK			Μ		5702809484825
BLACK			L		5702809484832
BLACK			XL		5702809484849
BLACK			XXL		5702809484863
GREY MELANGE			S	GREY MELANGE	5702809484771
GREY MELANGE			Μ	GREY MELANGE	5702809484788
GREY MELANGE			L	GREY MELANGE	5702809484795
GREY MELANGE			XL	GREY MELANGE	5702809484801
GREY MELANGE			XXL	GREY MELANGE	5702809484856

Best regards,

Thomas Rosenvold Tygesen, Jack & Jones

This order is subject to compliance with Bestsellers Code of Conduct and Bestsellers Chemical Restrictions.

If the goods are delayed as a result of either documents, which are incorrectly issued or documents, which are arriving too late, this will be considered comparable with a delay of the goods, and actions will be taken accordingly.



Bestseller A/S Fredskovvej - 7330 Brande TEL. 99423200 - FAX 99423499 - CVR NR 88216512 EMAIL-BESTSELLER@BESTSELLER.COM- www.bestseller.com